
  

 
 
 
 

Year 11 Mock Exams – Session 1 
19th October – 15th November 

 
 

Week 1   

Thursday 19th October – Friday 20th October 

Session Subject Time Length 

Thursday 19th October 

MORNING EXAM History Paper 1 09:15 2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Biology Paper 1 
Combined Biology Higher Paper 1 
Combined Biology Foundation Paper 1 

13:15 
13:45 
13:45 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 

Friday 20th October 

MORNING EXAM History Paper 2 09:15 2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM Geography Paper 1 13:15 1:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 2   
Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 

 

Monday 23rd October 

MORNING EXAM 

Mathematics Higher Paper 1 
(Non-Calculator) 
Mathematics Foundation Paper 1  
(Non-Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM English Language Paper 1 13:15 1:45 

 

Tuesday 24th October 

MORNING EXAM 

Triple Science Chemistry Paper 1 
Combined Chemistry Higher Paper 1 
Combined Chemistry Foundation P1 

09:15 
09:45 
09:45 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM German Listening/Reading Foundation 13:40 1:20 

 

Wednesday 25th October 

MORNING EXAM Geography Paper 2 09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Physics Paper 1 
Combined Physics Higher Paper 1 
Combined Physics Foundation Paper 1 

13:15 
13:45 
13:45 

1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 

Thursday 26th October 

No Exams Today 

 

Friday 27th October 

MORNING EXAM English Language Paper 2 09:15 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM 

Maths Foundation Paper 2 
(Calculator) 
Maths Higher Paper 2 
(Calculator) 

13:15 1:30 

 
 

HALF TERM BREAK 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 3   
Monday 6th November – Friday 19th May 

 
 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 6th November 

MORNING EXAM 

Maths Foundation Paper 3 
(Calculator) 
Maths Higher Paper 3 
(Calculator) 

09:15 1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM English Literature Paper 1 13:15 1:45 

 

Tuesday 7th November 

MORNING EXAM 
Computer Science Paper 1 
Music: Listening and Appraising 

09:15 
09:15 

1:30 
1:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM French Listening/Reading Foundation 13:40 1:20 

 

Wednesday 8th November 

MORNING EXAM Psychology Paper 1 09:15 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM Geography Paper 3 13:45 1:15 

 

Thursday 9th November 

MORNING EXAM Psychology Paper 2 13:15 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
French Writing Foundation 
German Writing Foundation 

13:45 
13:45 

1:15 
1:15 

 

Friday 10th November 

MORNING EXAM English Literature Paper 2 09:00 2:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Computer Science Paper 2 
Child Development: Health and Wellbeing 

13:15 
13:45 

1:30 
1:15 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

Week 4   
Monday 13th November – Wednesday 15th November 

 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 13th November 

MORNING EXAM 
Art & Design Practical Day 1 
Photography Practical Day 1 

09:15 
09:15 

5:00 
3:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM Design & Technology Component 1 13:15 2:00 

 
 
 
 
 

   
 

Week 5   
Monday 20th November – Thursday 23rd November 

 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 13th November 
ALL DAY 

Mon - Thur 

Speak Exams  
German/French 

Various 
Times 

 

 
 
 


